
GLENCOE SCHOOL DISTRICT 35
GLENCOE, ILLINOIS

2023-2024 SCHOOL YEAR CALENDAR

August 25, 28, 29 Friday-Tuesday Teacher Institute Days
30 Wednesday Full Day of Student Attendance, K - 8

September 4 Monday Labor Day - 
25 Monday Yom Kippur - 

October 6 Friday School Improvement 
9 Monday Columbus Day/Indigenous Peoples' Day - 

November 20 Monday Parent/Teacher Conferences During the Day and
Evening - 

21 Tuesday Parent/Teacher Conferences - 
22 - 24 Wednesday-Friday Thanksgiving Break - 

December 25 Monday Winter Break Begins

January 8 Monday School Resumes after Winter Break
15 Monday Martin Luther King Jr. Day - 

February 16 Friday Teacher Institute Day - 
and Parent/Teacher Conferences

19 Monday Presidents' Day - 
20 Tuesday School Improvement 

March 25 - 29 Monday - Friday Spring Break - 

April 1 Monday School Resumes after Spring Break
26 Friday Teacher Institute Day - 

May 24 Friday School Improvement 
27 Monday Memorial Day - 

June 6 Thursday 8th Grade Graduation
7 Friday Last Day for Kindergarten - 7th - 

(If no Emergency Days are used)
11 Tuesday Summer School Begins

July 3 Wednesday Summer School Ends

No School
No School

1/2 Day
No School

No Student Attendance
No Student Attendance

No School

No School

No Student Attendance

No School
1/2 Day - Students attend afternoon

No School

No Student Attendance

1/2 Day
No School

Early Dismissal

Approved 12.8.22

The official school calendar provides an additional five days between Monday, June 10 and Friday, June 14, 2024,
to make up days lost due to emergency school closings.


